
LOT 11 BLOCK D SPRING HILLS S/D.

714-678, 746-1376, 1373-275, WD 

DANGELO ANDREW J
1616 SW SPRUCE ROAD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-5S-15-00488-077

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36515.020 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

06/23/2020 JB 1.05 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
3

121,965
10,200
13,000

145,165
115,408
29,757

HX HB DX 29,757
0

145,165
0

145,165

1426/2489 12/11/2020 WD Q I 01 117,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CINERA GROUP LLC

DANGELO ANDREW J

1373/0275 10/29/2018 WD Q V 01 1,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAUDE MATHEWS

CINERA GROUP LLC

2026
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39068 M H 0 12/20/2019

2021HX Base Yr

1616 SW SPRUCE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,728 136.5210 128.33 221,754 1993 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 121,965

1,728 1,728 121,965

BAS= W64 S27 E64 N27$.

BAS

64

27

64

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,200

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 800

10,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 165.00 276.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


